P696.D (07/16)1 pulseelectronics.com
SMT POWER INDUCTORS
Power Beads - PA3288.XXXHL Series
Current Rating: Over 70Apk
Inductance Range: 120nH to 300nH
Height: 8.0mm Max
Footprint: 9.6mm x 6.4mm Max
Halogen Free

±
Part
Number
Inductance 1
(nH)@ 0ADC
Inductance 2
@Irated
(nH TYP)
Irated 3
(ADC)
DCR 4
(mW nominal)
Saturation Current 5 Heating Current 6
(A TYP)
25°C 100°C 125°C
PA3288.121HL 120 116 64
0.29 +/- 5%
94 74 69 64
PA3288.151HL 150 142 57.5 66 53 48 64
PA3288.221HL 220 216 35 44 35 32.5 64
PA3288.281HL 280 264 27 35 27 25.5 64
PA3288.301HL 300 276 25.5 33 25.5 24 64
P696.D (07/16)2 pulseelectronics.com
SMT POWER INDUCTORS
Power Beads - PA3288.XXXHL Series
0.0